KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

98 00 11

Open-end wrench

IEC 60900 DIN EN 60900

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute
Width across flats

Length | max.

Head thickness a max.
Head width b max. mm

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

e jaw 15° angled
e basic tool chrome plated

e Chrome vanadium steel, forged, oil-hardened

98 00 11
4003773019909
45¢

124 x 29 x 11 mm

11 mm
120 mm
5.5 mm
30 mm

21040101
EC002130
EC002130
AAA790c005
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