

Product information

98 00 11

- jaw 15° angled
- basic tool chrome plated
- Chrome vanadium steel, forged, oil-hardened

Open-end wrench

IEC 60900 DIN EN 60900



Allgemein	
Article No.	98 00 11
EAN	4003773019909
weight	45 g
Dimensions	124 x 29 x 11 mm
Technische Attribute	
Width across flats	11 mm
Length l max.	120 mm
Head thickness a max.	5.5 mm
Head width b max. mm	30 mm
Klassifikation	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040101
ETIM 5.0	EC002130
ETIM 6.0	EC002130
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA790c005

technical change and errors excepted